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Amelie Collection
design Roberto Paoli — 2023

CONTEMPORARY RETRO
Amelie reveals itself as an enchanting collection that gives the illusion of suspension in space thanks to its vertically extended backrest.
The seat, unlike the backrest, widens horizontally, expanding in an unusual way and accentuating the slender frame.
This bold balance between retro elements and a contemporary aesthetic offers an innovative interpretation of the classic, where style blends 
harmoniously with comfort.
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Amelie S M TS Chair

Colours and Materials

Structure

Papaya orange steel, Light blue metal, White steel, Ocean blue steel, Bronze metal, Sand steel, Fango steel, Golden yellow metal, Pastel yellow steel, 
Grafite metal, Ash grey metal, Light grey steel, Brown steel, Black steel, Ocher steel, Facepowder pink metal, Red steel, Bulgaro red metal, Cherry red 
metal, Pine green steel, Sage green metal, Dark green metal

Coating

Cotton Club fabric (14 Colors), Fenix Wool fabric (16 Colors), Flame Fabric (7 Colors), Main Line Flax fabric (16 Colors), Manhattan fabric (13 Colors), 
Mirage fabric (15 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Novabuk fabric (17 Colors), Tessuto Oceanic (13 Colors), Ouche Fabric (7 Colors), Plain Fabric 
(7 Colors), Remix 3 fabric (19 Colors), Second fabric (11 Colors), Velvet Superb (15 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (7 Colors), Visual fabric (13 
Colors), Yoredale fabric (14 Colors), Secret faux leather (23 Colors), Vintage faux leather (12 Colors), Fiore leather (21 Colors), Vintage leather (8 
Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 
(inch)

B (cm) 
(inch)

C (cm) 
(inch)

D (cm) 
(inch)

76
29.9

47
18.5

52
20.5

47
18.5
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Amelie P M TS Chair

Colours and Materials

Structure

Papaya orange steel, Light blue metal, White steel, Ocean blue steel, Bronze metal, Sand steel, Fango steel, Golden yellow metal, Pastel yellow steel, 
Grafite metal, Ash grey metal, Light grey steel, Brown steel, Black steel, Ocher steel, Facepowder pink metal, Red steel, Bulgaro red metal, Cherry red 
metal, Pine green steel, Sage green metal, Dark green metal, Chrome, Golden champagne, Pink Gold, Black Nickel, Matt black nickel, Golden bronze, 
Matt golden bronze

Coating

Cotton Club fabric (14 Colors), Fenix Wool fabric (16 Colors), Main Line Flax fabric (16 Colors), Manhattan fabric (13 Colors), Mirage fabric (15 Colors), 
Novabuk fabric (17 Colors), Tessuto Oceanic (13 Colors), Remix 3 fabric (19 Colors), Second fabric (11 Colors), Velvet Superb (15 Colors), Uniform 
Melange Fabric (7 Colors), Visual fabric (13 Colors), Yoredale fabric (14 Colors), Fiore leather (21 Colors), Vintage leather (8 Colors), Secret faux 
leather (23 Colors), Vintage faux leather (12 Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 
(inch)

B (cm) 
(inch)

C (cm) 
(inch)

D (cm) 
(inch)

78
30.7

57
22.4

56
22

48
18.9

Volumetric Details
Weight 8 Kg
Volume 0.4 mc
Package 1
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Amelie DP TS Armchair

Colours and Materials

Structure

Papaya orange steel, Light blue metal, White steel, Ocean blue steel, Bronze metal, Sand steel, Fango steel, Golden yellow metal, Pastel yellow steel, 
Grafite metal, Ash grey metal, Light grey steel, Brown steel, Black steel, Ocher steel, Facepowder pink metal, Red steel, Bulgaro red metal, Cherry red 
metal, Pine green steel, Sage green metal, Dark green metal

Coating

Cotton Club fabric (14 Colors), Fenix Wool fabric (16 Colors), Flame Fabric (7 Colors), Main Line Flax fabric (16 Colors), Manhattan fabric (13 Colors), 
Mirage fabric (15 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Novabuk fabric (17 Colors), Tessuto Oceanic (13 Colors), Ouche Fabric (7 Colors), Plain Fabric 
(7 Colors), Remix 3 fabric (19 Colors), Second fabric (11 Colors), Velvet Superb (15 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (7 Colors), Visual fabric (13 
Colors), Yoredale fabric (14 Colors), Secret faux leather (23 Colors), Vintage faux leather (12 Colors), Fiore leather (21 Colors), Vintage leather (8 
Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 
(inch)

B (cm) 
(inch)

C (cm) 
(inch)

D (cm) 
(inch)

78/88
34.6/30.7

64
25.2

64
25.2

50/60
19.7/23.6

Volumetric Details
Weight 12.5 Kg
Volume 0.24 mc
Package 2
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Amelie H65/75 M TS Stool

Colours and Materials

Structure

Papaya orange steel, Light blue metal, White steel, Ocean blue steel, Bronze metal, Sand steel, Fango steel, Golden yellow metal, Pastel yellow steel, 
Grafite metal, Ash grey metal, Light grey steel, Brown steel, Black steel, Ocher steel, Facepowder pink metal, Red steel, Bulgaro red metal, Cherry red 
metal, Pine green steel, Sage green metal, Dark green metal

Coating

Cotton Club fabric (14 Colors), Fenix Wool fabric (16 Colors), Flame Fabric (7 Colors), Main Line Flax fabric (16 Colors), Manhattan fabric (13 Colors), 
Mirage fabric (15 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Novabuk fabric (17 Colors), Tessuto Oceanic (13 Colors), Ouche Fabric (7 Colors), Plain Fabric 
(7 Colors), Remix 3 fabric (19 Colors), Second fabric (11 Colors), Velvet Superb (15 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (7 Colors), Visual fabric (13 
Colors), Yoredale fabric (14 Colors), Secret faux leather (23 Colors), Vintage faux leather (12 Colors), Fiore leather (21 Colors), Vintage leather (8 
Colors)

Dimensions

A
(cm)
(inch)

B
(cm)
(inch)

C
(cm)
(inch)

Amelie
H65 M TS 

(cm)
(inch)

92
36.2

47
18.5

49
19.3

65
25.6

Amelie
H75 M TS 

(cm)
(inch)

102
40.2

47
18.5

49
19.3

75
29.5

Volumetric Details
Weight 9 / 9.5 Kg
Volume 0.23/0.26 mc
Package 1
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